
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 237.6 355.0

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.5 330.0

3 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.2 315.0

4 Logan Larson Maize South High School 241.8 305.0

5 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 233.9 280.0

6 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 236.2 275.0

7 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 236.0 240.0

8 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 237.4 235.0

9 Justin Bias Turner High School 239.0 205.0

10 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.1 200.0

11 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.6 175.0

12 Evert Cox Goddard High School 223.4 155.0

13 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 227.8 155.0

14 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 224.8 0.0

15 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 0.0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.5 565.0

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 237.6 520.0

3 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.2 500.0

4 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 233.9 475.0

5 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 237.4 405.0

6 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 236.2 385.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Justin Bias Turner High School 239.0 385.0

8 Logan Larson Maize South High School 241.8 385.0

9 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 236.0 375.0

10 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.1 320.0

11 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.6 240.0

12 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 227.8 230.0

13 Evert Cox Goddard High School 223.4 190.0

14 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 224.8 0.0

15 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 0.0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.5 315.0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.2 305.0

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 237.6 280.0

4 Logan Larson Maize South High School 241.8 275.0

5 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 236.2 265.0

6 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 233.9 245.0

7 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 236.0 235.0

8 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 237.4 235.0

9 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.6 195.0

10 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.1 190.0

11 Justin Bias Turner High School 239.0 175.0

12 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 227.8 160.0

13 Evert Cox Goddard High School 223.4 130.0

14 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 224.8 0.0

15 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 0.0



Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.5 1210.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 237.6 1155.0 8

3 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.2 1120.0 6

4 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 233.9 1000.0 4

5 Logan Larson Maize South High School 241.8 965.0 2

6 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 236.2 925.0 0

7 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 237.4 875.0 1

8 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 236.0 850.0 0

9 Justin Bias Turner High School 239.0 765.0 0

10 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.1 710.0 0

11 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.6 610.0 0

12 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 227.8 545.0 0

13 Evert Cox Goddard High School 223.4 475.0 0

14 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 224.8 0.0 0

15 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 0.0 0

Mens 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.5 5.073

26 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 230.2 4.865

27 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 237.6 4.861

54 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 233.9 4.275

78 Logan Larson Maize South High School 241.8 3.991

85 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 236.2 3.916

98 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 237.4 3.686

108 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 236.0 3.602

125 Justin Bias Turner High School 239.0 3.201



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

133 Mason Masloski Piper High School 233.1 3.046

144 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.6 2.567

147 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 227.8 2.392

150 Evert Cox Goddard High School 223.4 2.126

161 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 224.8 0.0

164 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 0.0


